Karanja Oil

NATURAL SOURCING-

Specialists in Cosmeceutical Ingredients

INCI: Pongamia Glabra (Karanja) Seed Qil

Analytical Details
Karanjin Content:
Pongomal Content:
Specific Gravity:
Refractive Index:
Acid Value:
Saponification Value:
Iodine Value (Wijs):

Unsaponifiable Matter:

Peroxide Value:

Total Plate Count:
Mold & Yeast:

Country of Origin:
Shelf Life:

Storage: Store in a well sealed container at room temperature avoiding freezing, extreme temperature

Specifications

variations and exposure to direct sunlight.
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Disclaimer: All information, appearing herein on our products is based upon data that are believed to be reliable. However, it is the
user’s responsibility to determine the suitability of the product before use. Since the actual use of the product is beyond our control,
no guarantee, express or implied, is made by Natural Sourcing of the product nor does Natural Sourcing assume any liability arising

out of use, by others, of the product referred to herein.
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Product ID: OILKRNJCPURFIN829

Specifications
19000-21000 ppm

13000-15000 ppm
0.924-0.930
1.473-1.475

<5

186-196

80-90 Wijs
<4.0%

< 10.0 mEQ 02/kg

< 100 cfu/g
< 100 cfu/g

India
1 Year
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